
Faculty list of of M.Sc. Wood Science & Technology First Semester 

Course code Faculty E-mail Addresses 
Contact No. 

(0135-222-) 

WOC 101 

Sh. S.P. Badoni -  

Dr. Anup Chandra anup@icfre.org 4490 

Ms. Ranjana Negi negirk@icfre.org 4385 

Dr. Praveen Kumar 

Verma 
vermapk@icfre.org 4489 

WCA 102 Shri. Hemendra Sati - - 

WWC 111 

Dr. Vineet Kumar kumarv@icfre.org 4210 

Dr. V.K. Varshney varshneyvk@icfre.org  4208 

Dr. Y.C. Tripathi tripathiyc@icfre.org 4207 

Dr. A.K. Pandey akpandey@icfre.org 4209 

Dr. Pradeeep Sharma sharmapradeep@icfre.org 4456 

WWP 112 Sh. Shikhar Shukla 
Shikharshukla73@gmail.co

m 
4422 

WWP 113 Dr. N.K. Upreti upretink@icfre.org 4432 

WSM 114 
Dr. Kishan Kumar Krishna@icfre.org 4399 

Dr. Sachin Gupta sachin@icfre.org 4443 

WWA115 Dr. Sangeeta Gupta guptas@icfre.org 4309 

WWA116 

Dr. P.K. Pandey - - 

Dr. H.S. Ginwal ginwalhs@icfre.org 4452 

Dr. Santan Barthwal santan@icfre.org 4408 

Dr. Ashok Kumar ashok@icfre.org 4403 

Dr. Rama Kant ramakant@icfre.org 4308 

WEM 117 

Dr. Sudhir Singh sudhirs@icfre.org 4357 

Dr. Mohd. Yousuf Yousufm@icfre.org 4306 

Dr. Arun Pratap singh singhap@icfre.org 4356 

Dr. Arvind Kumar arvind_ifp@icfre.org 4281 

Dr. K.P. Singh singhkp@icfre.org 4455 

Dr. Amit Pandey pandeya@icfre.org 4226 

Dr. Vipin Prakash prakashv@icfre.org 4314 

Dr. Shailesh Pandey shailesh31712@yahoo.co.in 4258 

Ms. Ranjana Juwantha  juwanthar@icfre.org 4258 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:guptas@icfre.org


Faculty list of of M.Sc. Wood Science & Technology Second Semester 

Course code Faculty E-mail Addresses Contact No.  

WSM 201 Dr. Rajiv Pandey  pandeyr@icfre.org 4233 

WTM 211 Shri Rajesh Bhandari bhandarir@icfre.org 4288 

WTM 212 

Shri S.D. Sharma 
sdsharma20860@gmail

.com 
4422 

Mr. Shikhar Shukla 
Shikharshukla73@gma

il.com 
4422 

WWP 213 

Dr. Sadhna Tripathi tripathis@icfre.org 4845 

Dr. Akhato Sumi 
     sumia@icfre.org 

 
4430 

Dr. Shweta B. Kukreti jc_wst@fridu.edu.in 4308 

Sh. A.K. Gazwal gazwalak@icfre.org 4429 

WAD214 
Sh. D.P. Khali khalidp@icfre.org 4451 

Sh. Sanjay Kumar - 4425 

WPW215 
Mrs. Ismita Nautiyal ismita@icfre.org 4396 

Dr. Shweta B. Kukreti jc_wst@fridu.edu.in 4308 

WWS 216 Dr. Shailendra Kumar kumarsro@icfre.org 4423 

WWW217 
Dr. Kishan Kumar Krishna@icfre.org 4399 

Dr. Sachin Gupta sachin@icfre.org 4443 

 

Faculty list of of M.Sc. Wood Science & Technology Third Semester 

 

Course code Faculty E-mail Addresses Contact No.  

WWS 311 

Dr. Shailendra Kumar kumarsro@icfre.org 4423 

Dr. N.K. Upreti upretink@icfre.org 4432 

Sh. Chetan Swaroop 

Singh 
- - 

WWP 312 

Dr. Sadhna Tripathi tripathis@icfre.org 4845 

Dr. Akhato Sumi 
sumia@icfre.org 

 
4430 

Dr. Shweta B. Kukreti jc_wst@fridu.edu.in 4308 

Sh. A.K. Gazwal gazwalak@icfre.org 4429 

WWF 313 

Dr. Kishan Kumar Krishna@icfre.org  4399 

Dr. Sachin Gupta sachin@icfre.org  4443 

Mr. Shikhar Shukla 
Shikharshukla73@gma

il.com 
4422 

WRW314 Sh. D.P. Khali khalidp@icfre.org 4451 

WLW315 Mrs. Ismita Nautiyal ismita@icfre.org 4396 

WTE 316 Sh. Rajesh Bhandari bhandarir@icfre.org 4288 

WHR 401 Shri R.S. Bhatt - - 

WME 402 Sh. Rajiv Ranjan Singh - - 

 

 



 

Faculty list of of M.Sc. Wood Science & Technology Fourth Semester 

 

Course code Faculty E-mail Addresses Contact No.  

WPD 317 Sh. S.P. Badoni - - 

WFC 421 

Dr. Shailendra Kumar kumarsro@icfre.org 4423 

Mrs. Ismita Nautiyal ismita@icfre.org 4396 

Dr. Meenakshi Sati jc_em@fridu.edu.in 4373 

WFJ 422 
Dr. Kishan Kumar Krishna@icfre.org 4399 

Dr. Sachin Gupta sachin@icfre.org 4443 

  


